
 
Record NPC (Relay) Location Date

WR  4:16.65 AUS- Australia Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 15 SEP 2016

PR  4:46.92 CAN-CANADA Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 13 AUG 2007

Final Event No.135
Rank Lane

NPC
Name

Sport
Class R.T. 50m 100m Time Time

Behind

1 5 MEX - MEXICO  4:48.22
CARRILLO OSORIO Guadalupe E.S10 0.76    33.26  1:09.82 (4) 1:09.82
TREJO DELGADILLO Vianney M. S6    39.63  1:22.02 (3) 2:31.84
RUVALCABA NUÑEZ Paola L. S8    35.07  1:12.27 (3) 3:44.11
CRISTINO ZAPATA Stefanny R. S10 0.71    30.58  1:04.11 (1) 4:48.22

2 3 USA - UNITED STATES  4:50.24     2.02
ASPDEN Hannah S9 0.79    31.70  1:07.55 (3) 1:07.55
MORLEY Elise S9 0.33    33.09  1:07.67 (1) 2:15.22
SIMS Natalie S9 0.23    31.63  1:05.44 (1) 3:20.66
GASE Abigail S7 0.37    42.21  1:29.58 (2) 4:50.24

3 4 BRA - BRAZIL  5:02.71    14.49
GESTEIRA RIBEIRO Mariana S10 0.73    31.29  1:05.91 (1) 1:05.91
JERONIMO DE ARAUJO Cecilia K.S8 0.95    33.97  1:11.13 (2) 2:17.04
JACIARA DA SILVA Joana M. S5 0.44    40.39  1:26.39 (2) 3:43.43
SUZIGAN GARCIA Laila S6    38.27  1:19.28 (3) 5:02.71

4 6 CAN - CANADA  5:35.07    46.85
HUNSICKER Arianna S10 0.76    31.57  1:06.57 (2) 1:06.57
SOLIMAN Myriam S6 0.79    42.27  1:32.26 (4) 2:38.83
CLOËTTA Colleen N. S7 0.37    42.45  1:31.57 (4) 4:10.40
SHAW Krystal L. S7    40.02  1:24.67 (4) 5:35.07

Note:

Water starts may invalidate reaction times

Legend:

PR Para Pan Am Record R.T. Reaction time WR World record

PARA SWIMMING 
PARA NATACIÓN

WOMEN'S 4X100M FREESTYLE RELAY 34PT
4X100M RELEVO LIBRE FEMENINO 34PTS

FINAL
FINAL

AQUATIC CENTER
CENTRO ACUÁTICO
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